2051 NE 210TH ST MIAMI FL 33179

NEW TO MARKET. SPECTACULAR COMPLETELY RENOVATED 4
BEDROOM 3.5 BATH MODERN HOME. OPEN FLOOR PLAN.
EVERYTHING NEW, GOURMET CHEF'S KITCHEN WITH SEPARATE
ISLAND, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES & QUARTZ
COUNTERTOPS, WINE COOLER, BEAUTIFUL TITLE FLOORS & NEW
IMPACT WINDOWS & DOORS THROUGHOUT THE HOME. NEW
DESIGNER BATHROMM & CLOSET. NEW DIAMOND BRIGHT POOL,
NEW LANDSCAPING,BLOCK DRIVEWAY [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 3
Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active
Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Area: 2566 sq ft Year built: 1973




Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County
Middle/Junior School: Hidden Oaks
Zoning Description: 0100

Property details

Total Building Area: 2972

Subdivision Name: HIGHLAND LAKES SEC 8
Parcel Number: 30-12-33-035-0650
Lot Size Area: 9040

Property Features

Elementary School: Highland Oaks
High School: Michael Krop

Direction Faces: South
Lot Size Square Feet: 9040

Possession: Closing & Funding



Community Features: Gated Exterior Features:
Fence,Lighting,Patio

Interior Features: Breakfast Bar,Bedroom on Main Window Features: Impact
Level,Closet Cabinetry,Dining Area,Separate/Formal Glass,Sliding

Dining Room,Dual Sinks,Eat-in Kitchen,Kitchen

Island,Pantry,Separate Shower,Walk-In Closet(s)

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: Sprinklers
Automatic,< 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Circular Driveway Security Features: Security
Gate,Gated Community,Smoke
Detector(s)

Appliances: Built-In Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Architectural Style:

Range,Disposal,lce Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Self Detached,Ranch

Cleaning Oven,Washer

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Electric

Cooling Y/N: 1 Flooring: Tile

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: Central,Electric

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: No Pet
Restrictions,Yes

Sewer: Public Sewer View: Garden,Pool

Patio and Porch Features: Patio Roof: Barrel

Water Source: Public Utilities: Cable Available

Miscellaneous

Public Survey Township: 30 Public Survey

Section: 33
Syndication Remarks: NEW TO MARKET. SPECTACULAR Year Built Details:
COMPLETELY RENOVATED 4 BEDROOM 3.5 BATH MODERN HOME. Resale

OPEN FLOOR PLAN. EVERYTHING NEW. IMPACT WINDOWS & DOORS.

Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 4933 Tax Year: 2022

Tax Legal Description: HIGHLAND LAKES SEC 8 PB 95-19 LOT 6 BLK 30 Association Fee: 30
LOT SIZE 80.000 X 113 OR 11213-634 0981 4

Association Fee Frequency: Annually




Courtesy of

Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty




